No.

158
164
165
168
169
170
172
174
175
176
177
180
241
243
246
253
256
257
260
261
263
265

Name

Les Chant
Martin Milden
Mark Smith
Martin Foster
Adrian Edwards
Gary Bickers
Mark Reader
Les Watson: *
Christopher Winfield
Michael Perham
Michael Chubb
Neil Clarke
Christopher Welton
Anthony Cook
Nicholas Doidge
Jon Chapman
Barry Anstis
James Satherley
Alastair Dennis
Kevin Delbridge
Douglas Miners
Kevin Selley

Late Entries:-

250 cc JUNIORS GROUP 2
White Numbers on Black Plates

Races Total Final Machine cic, Club
123 - g Posn

.................... KAW 250 YEO
.................... KAW 250 SWD
.................... HON 250 PUR
.................... YAM 250 WS

.................... YAM 250 PLY
DTN i CAG 250 STRE
.................... YAM 250 CHAD
HON 250 PLY
KAW 250 TEIG
KAW 250 CHAD
-KAW 250 CHAD

YAM 250 YEO
SUZ 250 PUR
SUZ 250 TEIG
SUZ 250 PLY:

HON 250 WS

KAW 250 SWD
.................... KAW 250 BRID
.................... CAG 250 CHAD
.................... YAM 250 WS
.................... YAM 250 CHAD

............... i HON 250 TEIG

EE

Just a reminder that the A.M.C.A. Raffle
Tickets should be returned to the office as
soon as possible.

MORE TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE
OFFICE IF REQUIRED.

* W HEH

Town

Sherborne
Plymouth
Weymouth
Minehad
Yelverton
Street
Dorchester
Tavistock
Newton Abbot
Chard

Chard
Shepton Mallet
Weymouth
Exeter
tavistock
Taunton
Plymouth
Bridgwater
Taunton
Minehead
Bridport
Newton Abbot

BRIDGWATER A.M.C.C.

INDEPENDENT SCRAMBLE

4 at COSSINGTON

P on

b | Sunday 4th July, 1993.

by Kind Permission of Mr. Eddie Crane
OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

SECRETARY OF THE MEETING S AL =Ty AL .. 0., Sherry Harding
CEERK OF THE/COURSE 3 i el LS HOMARA. oo Bl vrsnneneesdt Mervyn Slocombe
GEIEFMARSHAL ottt ioyaion oo S SOt 1. cosBE sopisio sy Bidesvinasos Mark Geard
COURSE MARSHAL ....cc.coccovveninns B S A e AR Barry Hall
ERRISEORERS . .- Lot ashinens Dawn, Sherry, Tina, Sandra
BAINES TIE R o 0 50a s o s s st i it s s v o s e s Mervyn Slocombe
T SR NN psmmlewt e et i ettt s Redalidne o L (IREIE. Martin & Kerry
R INEERS ... L R e N e ot Bridgwater Members
ANNOUNCER ............... S5HE SGE0V 01 IR SN0N0N. ............ Adam Poole
BRI STEWARDS ...ttt s et it soih dumabeasbasngei ssasinbsotidns siosoninaras el cotend ool
S L R UG DY SR T (L0 ST ¢ MR N St. John's Weston Zoyland

WE HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR FUTURE EVENTS
HERE AT COSSINGTON ON
22nd AUGUST & 26th SEPTEMBER 1993

-~
)

WARNING

MOTOR SPORT IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS ATTENDING
THE MEETING DO SO ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK. !
“It is a condition of admission that all persons having any connection
with the promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting,
including the owners of the land and the drivers of the vehicles,

are absolved from all liability arising out of accidents howsoever caused
resulting in damage and/or personal injury to spectators or ticket
holders.”




TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING WILLBE AT PRACTICE

PRACTICE 9.30a.m.
SENIORS
JUNIORS EVEN
EXPERTS

JUNIORS ODD

RACING COMMENCES 10.45 a.m.

'ORDER OF RACING

. EVENTS:-
1 7. 13 JUNIORS 250 cc GROUP 1
2 8. 14. SENIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 1
3. 9. 15. JUNIORS 125/500 cc
4. 10. 16. EXPERTS UNLIMITED
51 1. A7y SENIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 2
6. 12 18. JUNIORS 250 cc GROUP 2

INTERVAL TO BE ANNOUNCED
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
*Denotes under 18 year olds

POINTS SCORING SYSTEM FOR
TODAYS MEETING

The first rider in each race gains 15 points, second 12 points, third 10
points, fourth 8 points, fifth 6 points, sixth 5 points, seventh 4 points,
eighth 3 points, ninth 2 points, tenth 1 points.

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of
points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any additional
races not shown in the programme will not count towards overall

position. Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each '
class.

No. Name

38 Wayne Millard

50 EricParsons

62 David Chorley

66 Timothy Hawkins
70 Martin Parkhouse
74 David Hickie

76 Andrew Bell

81 Colin Hickie

85 Brian Wyles

87 Stephen Clarke
88 Dayvid Sawtell

89 Geoffrrey Scard
90 Andrew Coombs
128 Martin Glass

132 Paul Skinner

136 Johannes Kaashoek
137 Graham Sadler
142 Tim Flagg

143 Luke Martin

153 Simon Reaks

154 Richard Holmes
156 Paul Taylor

Late Entries:-
99 Ben TomeS

123

6

157 WR.<ARR
RS2 S WY LS

250 cc JUNIORS GROUP 1
White Numbers on Black Plates

Races Total Final
123 Ps Posn

(38 i

356

263 S . LoxtTonN @ 12

Machine

YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
sUZ

SUZ

KAW

Club

Town

Bath

Bath
Bridgwater
Minehead
Chard
Newton Abbot
Bridgwater
East Ogwell
Dorchester
Kingsbridge
Weymouth
Upwey
Yeovil

Bath
Trowbridge
Poulshot
Brad on Avon
Radstock
Bradford
Shepton Mallet
Poole
Weymouth



SENIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 1

125 cc - White Numbers on Blue Plates

No.  Name Races Total Final Machine
123 Pts Posn

48 Stuart Feasey
62 Francis Elms

Late Entries:-

250 cc - White Numbers on Green Plates

No. Name Races Total Final Machine
123 Pts Posn

67 Andrew Crapnell SPE

70 Neil Ford KAW
81 Jeffrey Hillman YAM
83 Sjaak Vanklaveren SUZ

90 Richard Hathaway HON
91 Stephen Little SUZ

94 Robert Booth YAM
100 Nicholas Sillence HON
101 Toby Godwin HON
104 John Finnemore HON
105 Nick Atwill KAW
107 Jon Sibley KAW
181 Clive Hawkins YAM
186 Douglas Crocker SPE

194 John Stagg HON
196 Philip Doel KAW
200 Neil Hiscock HON

Late Entries:-

500 cc - White Numbers on Red Plates

No. Name Races Total Final Machine
123 Pts Posn

33 LeeVeale HON
34 ChrisPayne S HON
35 RobertWeller % Lahaflnioads HON
37 " TenyDavey L e KAW
38 StephenEdgington = ...l HON

Late Entries:- -

G.c.

125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
500
500
500
500

Club

BATH

TEIG

Club

BATH
BATH

Club

SWD
WS
CHAD
BRID

CHAD

125 cc
Town
No_ Name
Bath
Renaolnibia 32 JamesMears
33 Andrew Mears
i 36 Kevin Maynard*
38 Keith Davies
39 Andrew Weller
Town N ' 43 Martyn Edwards*
47  Christopher Pepperd
48 Paul Wood
Brad. On Avon 52 Stephen Edwards*
Bristol 53 Spencer Cooke
Trowbridge 54 Michael Taylor
Devizes 57 Philip Scrivens
Bath 58 Mark Woodbury
Plymouth 59 Andrew Dickerson
Bridport 91 MarkMead
Glastonbury 121 Jason Cousins
Somerton 125 Norman Gosling
Newton Abbot 126 Mark Foster
Newton Abbot Late Entries:-
Weymouth
Midsomer Norton ' 500 cc
Frome
Bath
Warminster Nefl  Mame
Warminster
2 Shaun Hiscox
6  Mark Geard
10 Darren Rossiter
11 JamesKing
A 12 Matthew Hawkins
o 13 David Langdon
15 Andrew Hughes
17 IanDurston
Sotnes ll 27 Paul Rutherford
gi‘l}gggr‘; 65 JohnGabb
Bridgwater l’ Late Entries:-
Dorchester

Machine

KAW

Machine

HON
KTM
KAW
HUS
KAW

125/500 cc JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

c.c.

125

- 125

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
80

125
125
125
125

c.c.

500
500
500
360
500
500

500
500
500

Club

SWD
SWD
STRE
WS
CHAD
CHAD
BRID
WS
CHAD

TEIG
PISY:
CHAD

BATH
BRID
TEIG
SWD

Club

Town

Torquay
Newton Abbot
Somerton
Bridgwater
Dorchester
Cullompton
Bridgwater
Taunton
Cullompton
South Brent
babbacombe
Gunnislake
Dorchester
Plymouth
Westbury
Bristol
Exeter
Plymouth

Sherborne
Bridgwater
Bridgwater
Dorchester
Minehead
Dorchester
Yeovil
Bridgwater
Bridgwater
Trowbridge



EXPERTS UNLIMITED

125 cc - Yellow Numbers on Blue Plates

No.

5
32
35

Name

Mark Clements
Barry Stephens
Mark Bonning

Late Entries:-

Total
Pts

Final
Posn

Machine

250 cc - Black Numbers on White Plates

Name

Alex Hartley
John Parsons
Jonathan Lock
Simon Giles

Martyn Shepherd

Julian Baber
Kenny Rogers
Justin Parsons
Michael Ell
Dean Veale*
Steve Fish
Andrew Muller*
Julian Pitocco
John Gapper
Brendon [ons
Lee Payne*
Andrew Coate
Graham Dare
Kevin Gibbs

122 Barry Hilleard
133 Michael Brown

Late Entries:-

Total
Pts

Final
Posn

Machine

KAW
YAM
HON
KAW

500 cc - Black Numbers on Yellow Plates

No

Name

Darren Langdon
Jon Rutherford
Daren Bendle
Tyrone Savill

Andrew Slocombe

Paul Richards

Late Entries:-

Total
Pts

Final

Posn

Machine

HON

c.c.

125
125
125

{ X3

500

500
500

560

Club

BATH
STRE
YEO

Club

STRE
BATH
YEO
BATH
BATH
BATH
BATH
BATH
BATH
SWD

TEIG
TEIG
YEO
CHAD
STRE
BRID
TEIG

BATH
BATH

Club

CHAD
WS
BRID
SWD
BRID
CHAD

Town

Bath
Street
Yeovil

Town

Chard
Bath
Taunton
Bath

Bath

Bath

Brad on Avon
Bath

Bath
Totnes
Taunton
Newton Abbot
Torquay
Yeovil
Chard
Wells
Bridgwater
Exeter
Taunton
Radstock
Radstock

Town

Dorchester
Bridgwater
Cullompton
South Brent
Bridgwater
Crewkerne

SENIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 2

125 cc - White Numbers on Blue Plates

No.

Name

64 Wayne Dolan
Late Entries:-

Races Total Final
1213 Pts Posn

Machine -

250 cc - White Numbers on Green Plates

No.

28

Name

Steven Locke
Simon Sheridan
Martin Parr
Nathan Finch
Nicholas Lane
David Muller
John Odell
Paul Corthorn
Jeffrey Goss
Ian Weller
David Cole*
Jeremy Cox

Richard Partridge

Kenny Whittle
Adam Poole
James White

Late Entries:-

500 cc - White Numbers on Red Plates

No.

39
40
41
42
47

Name

Mark Ayres
Richard Rogers
Alex Luckes
Peter Ardren
Simon Rogers

Late Entries:-

Races Total Final
1523 ¢ 'Pte Posn

Races Total Final
123 Prs Posn

Machine

KAW
SUZ
SUZ
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
HON
KAW
Suz
HON
YAM"

Machine

HON
HUS
KAW
KAW
HUS

Gle)

125

cic;

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

c.c.

360
500
500
500

. Club

PUR

Club

STRE
TEIG
WS
SWD
CHAD
TEIG
TEIG
WS
YEO
CHAD
YEO
TEIG
PLY
YEO
BRID
YEO

Club

WS
PLY
STRE
WS
PLY

Town

Weymouth

Town

Glastonbury
Bovey Tracey
Bridgwater
Totnes
Colyton
Newton Abbot
Exeter
Taunton
Sherborne
Dorchester
Sherborne
Paignton
Truro

Yeovil
Somerset
Yeovil

Town

Taunton
Saltash
Bridgwater
Taunton
Saltash



